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WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName

21st Century Community Learning
Centers (21CCLC) - Cohort 10

21st Century Community Learning
Centers (21CCLC) - Cohort 8

Annie's Grants for Gardens
(Lewis.EMHS)

Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan
Grant 2020-21

Continuity of Education Equity Grant
(CEEG) - WCCC

Continuity of Education Equity Grant
(CEEG) - WCSD Round 2

COVID-19 School Health and Safety
Grants 2020-21 (WCCC)

COVID-19 School Health and Safety
Grants 2020-21 (WCSD)

Elementary and Secondary School
Emergency Relief (ESSER) Grant

Highmark Athletic Trainer Grant
MTSS ELA Grant 2020-21

PA Association for Rural and Small
Schools (PARSS) Teacher Grant 2018
(Black. WCCC)

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Annie's
Pennsylvania

Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
and Deliquency (PCCD)

Pennsylvania
Commission on Crime
and Deliquency (PCCD)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Highmark
PaTTAN

Pennsylvania
Association of Rural and
Small Schools (PARSS)
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Tuesday, January 19, 2021
1:54:33 PM

Requested Received Notes*
$471,500.00 $471,500.00 Awarded Year 2 of a multi-year
award. Includes rollover from
2019-20.
$251,300.00 $251,300.00 Awarded. Final year of the
Cohort 8 award.
$3,000.00 Not submitted.
$78,636.00 $78,636.00 Awarded.
$27,741.00 $27,741.00 Awarded.
$59,000.00 $59,000.00 Awarded.
$90,000.00 $90,000.00 Awarded.
$299,863.00 $299,863.00 Awarded.
$1,426,059.00 $1,426,059.00 Awarded.
$50,000.00 Submitted.
$10,000.00 $10,000.00 Awarded.
$2,000.00 $4,456.00 Awarded.



SchoolYear
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

GrantName

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Eaton.WAEC)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Lewis.EMHS)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Mack.YES)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Page. BMWYS)

Ready To Learn Block Grant 2020-21

Safe Schools Initiative Targeted Grants -
Equipment

Special Education COVID-19 Impact
Mitigation Grant

Title I, Part A 2020-2021

Title I1, Part A 2020-2021

Title IV, Part A 2020-2021

Title VIA - Rural and Low Income
Schools 2020-21

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Association of School
Retirees (PASR)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Requested
$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$1,023,439.00

$7,900.00

$40,794.00

$1,656,280.00

$185,711.00

$131,676.00

$80,169.00

Received Notes*

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$1,023,439.00

$7,900.00

$40,794.00

$1,656,280.00

$185,711.00

$131,676.00

$80,169.00

$5,895,668.00

$5,845,124.00

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.

Awarded.



