

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2020-21	21st Century Community Learning Centers (21CCLC) - Cohort 10	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$471,500.00	\$471,500.00	Awarded Year 2 of a multi-year award. Includes rollover from 2019-20.
2020-21	21st Century Community Learning Centers (21CCLC) - Cohort 8	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$251,300.00	\$251,300.00	Awarded. Final year of the Cohort 8 award.
2020-21	Annie's Grants for Gardens (Lewis.EMHS)	Annie's	\$3,000.00		Not submitted.
2020-21	Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan Grant 2020-21	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$78,636.00	\$78,636.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Continuity of Education Equity Grant (CEEG) - WCCC	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$27,741.00	\$27,741.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Continuity of Education Equity Grant (CEEG) - WCSD Round 2	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	Awarded.
2020-21	COVID-19 School Health and Safety Grants 2020-21 (WCCC)	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Deliquency (PCCD)	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	Awarded.
2020-21	COVID-19 School Health and Safety Grants 2020-21 (WCSD)	Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and Deliquency (PCCD)	\$299,863.00	\$299,863.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Elementary and Secondary School Emergency Relief (ESSER) Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,426,059.00	\$1,426,059.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Highmark Athletic Trainer Grant	Highmark	\$50,000.00		Submitted.
2020-21	MTSS ELA Grant 2020-21	PaTTAN	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Awarded.
2020-21	PA Association for Rural and Small Schools (PARSS) Teacher Grant 2018 (Black.WCCC)	Pennsylvania Association of Rural and Small Schools (PARSS)	\$2,000.00	\$4,456.00	Awarded.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received	Notes*
2020-21	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Eaton.WAEC)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$150.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Lewis.EMHS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$150.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Mack.YES)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$150.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant (Page.BMWS)	Pennsylvania Association of School Retirees (PASR)	\$150.00	\$150.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Ready To Learn Block Grant 2020-21	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,023,439.00	\$1,023,439.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Safe Schools Initiative Targeted Grants - Equipment	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Special Education COVID-19 Impact Mitigation Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$40,794.00	\$40,794.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Title I, Part A 2020-2021	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,656,280.00	\$1,656,280.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Title II, Part A 2020-2021	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$185,711.00	\$185,711.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Title IV, Part A 2020-2021	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$131,676.00	\$131,676.00	Awarded.
2020-21	Title VIA - Rural and Low Income Schools 2020-21	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$80,169.00	\$80,169.00	Awarded.
			\$5,895,668.00	\$5,845,124.00	-